@

SAOUASH &
RACQUETBALL

Squash and Racquetball Victoria

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Melbourne Metropolitan Spring Pennant 2025 MMP Grade 1 Detailed Ladder

Rank Member

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Page 1 of 2

Ben White

Richard Gale

Bruno Fabre

Chris Rucinski
Cameron Richardson
Logan Douglas
Braden Blake

Pierre lbrahim

Ben Slocombe

Wai Leng Whitney
Yeung

Eli Kozma

Joanne Joseph
Jackson Martin

Mark Robertson

Team
Melbourne University
1

Melbourne University
2

Melbourne University
1

Monash Uni
WSRC 1
Focus/Epping
Focus/Epping
MCC

Melbourne University
1

Melbourne University
1

Melbourne University
2

MCC
MCC

WSRC 1

Matches
won

Matches
lost

Matches won
%

100%

100%

50%

50%

50%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

0%

0%

0%

Games
won

Games
lost

Games won
%

100%

100%

37.5%

42.9%

50%

75%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

60%

100%

25%

Points
won

66

66

72

48

48

42

33

33

33

33

33

52

33

61

Points
lost

36

19

76

67

58

34

14

13

24

11

10

45

85

Points won
%

64.7%

77.6%

48.7%

41.7%

45.3%

55.3%

70.2%

71.7%

57.9%

75%

76.7%

53.6%

100%

41.8%

Accessed at 19 Aug 2025 at 10:56:04



15. Dan Rolls WSRC 2 1 0 1 0% 2 3 40% 41 a7 46.6%

16. Max Rogers Monash Uni 2 0 2 0% 1 6 14.3% 47 75 38.5%
17.  Alex Wyatt Focus/Epping 1 0 1 0% 1 3 25% 34 42 44.7%
18. Brendan Perry WSRC 1 1 0 1 0% 0 3 0% 24 33 42.1%
19. Darren Nagel WSRC 2 1 0 1 0% 0 3 0% 20 33 37.7%
20.  Carina Jing Loi Monash Uni 1 0 1 0% 0 3 0% 14 33 29.8%
21. Elijah Rolls WSRC 2 1 0 1 0% 0 3 0% 11 33 25%
22.  David McGregor Monash Uni 1 0 1 0% 0 3 0% 10 33 23.3%

Page 2 of 2 Accessed at 19 Aug 2025 at 10:56:04



	Squash and Racquetball Victoria
	Melbourne Metropolitan Spring Pennant 2025 MMP Grade 1 Detailed Ladder

