

## Squash and Racquetball Victoria Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

## Melbourne Metropolitan Spring Pennant 2025 MMP Grade 1 Detailed Ladder

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Games won	Games lost	Games won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Ben White	Melbourne University 1	2	2	0	100%	6	0	100%	66	36	64.7%
2.	Richard Gale	Melbourne University 2	1	2	0	100%	6	0	100%	66	19	77.6%
3.	Bruno Fabre	Melbourne University 1	2	1	1	50%	3	5	37.5%	72	76	48.7%
4.	Chris Rucinski	Monash Uni	2	1	1	50%	3	4	42.9%	48	67	41.7%
5.	Cameron Richardson	WSRC 1	2	1	1	50%	3	3	50%	48	58	45.3%
6.	Logan Douglas	Focus/Epping	1	1	0	100%	3	1	75%	42	34	55.3%
7.	Braden Blake	Focus/Epping	1	1	0	100%	3	0	100%	33	14	70.2%
8.	Pierre Ibrahim	MCC	1	1	0	100%	3	0	100%	33	13	71.7%
9.	Ben Slocombe	Melbourne University 1	1	1	0	100%	3	0	100%	33	24	57.9%
10.	Wai Leng Whitney Yeung	Melbourne University 1	1	1	0	100%	3	0	100%	33	11	75%
11.	Eli Kozma	Melbourne University 2	1	1	0	100%	3	0	100%	33	10	76.7%
12.	Joanne Joseph	MCC	1	0	0	0%	3	2	60%	52	45	53.6%
13.	Jackson Martin	MCC	1	0	0	0%	3	0	100%	33	0	100%
14.	Mark Robertson	WSRC 1	2	0	1	0%	2	6	25%	61	85	41.8%

Page 1 of 2 Accessed at 19 Aug 2025 at 10:56:04

15.	Dan Rolls	WSRC 2	1	0	1	0%	2	3	40%	41	47	46.6%
16.	Max Rogers	Monash Uni	2	0	2	0%	1	6	14.3%	47	75	38.5%
17.	Alex Wyatt	Focus/Epping	1	0	1	0%	1	3	25%	34	42	44.7%
18.	Brendan Perry	WSRC 1	1	0	1	0%	0	3	0%	24	33	42.1%
19.	Darren Nagel	WSRC 2	1	0	1	0%	0	3	0%	20	33	37.7%
20.	Carina Jing Loi	Monash Uni	1	0	1	0%	0	3	0%	14	33	29.8%
21.	Elijah Rolls	WSRC 2	1	0	1	0%	0	3	0%	11	33	25%
22.	David McGregor	Monash Uni	1	0	1	0%	0	3	0%	10	33	23.3%

Page 2 of 2 Accessed at 19 Aug 2025 at 10:56:04